AT THE CHURCH AT NOLENSVILLE
JAN. 18 WINTER

JAN. 19 DWELL

JAN. 20 LEAN

JAN. 21 SUFFICIENT
JAN. 25 PRESENT
JAN. 26 ASK

JAN. 27 BROKEN
JAN. 28 REST

FEB.1 GOOD

FEB. 2 SPRING/NEW
FEB. 3 BELOVED
FEB. 4 DELIGHT
FEB. 8 FREEDOM
FEB.9 MASTERPIECE
FEB. 10 PRUNING
FEB. 11 MINE

FEB. 15 EVERYTHING
FEB. 16 SUMMER,/COME
FEB.17 ABOVE

FEB. 18 CAST

FEB. 22 STAND

FEB. 23 REJOICE

FEB. 24 FORGIVE
FEB. 25 MEEK

MAR. 1 DAILY

MAR. 2 FALL/HELD
MAR. 3 INTERCESSION
MAR. 4 CARRIED
MAR. 8 LIGHT

MAR. 9 PEACE

MAR. 10 LED

MAR. 11 PURPOSE

MAR. 12

ASSURANCE

PG.
PG.
PG.
PG.

PG.
PG.
PG.
PG.

PG.
PG.
PG.
PG.

PG.
PG.
PG.
PG.

PG.
PG.
PG.
PG.

PG.
PG.
PG.
PG.

PG.
PG.
PG.
PG.

PG.
PG.
PG.
PG.
PG.

13
15-17
20-25
26-32

32-35

38-43
44-49
50-55

56-61
65-69
72-79
80-85

86-89
92-96
98-103
104-109

10-115
120-125
126-131
132-137

138-169
172-177

178-183
184-189

162-169
172-177

178-183
184-189

190-195
196-201
202-207
208-211
214-219

SCHEDULE

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION

VIDEO DISCUSSION
VIDEO DISCUSSION



